Downlightramme FIRKANTET dobbel, hvit

310750206

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
Elnummer

GTIN

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Hullmal (mm)
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base

Materiale produkt/base

310750206

3257954

7070952013345

2.8

17.8

9.4

82*164

0.15

25

Hvit

Aluminium

NOR

L r
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